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 11 11ARNA  4104 C019560  0 0 0 0 03278 NORWAY  18

 28 23BERGEN ÅSANE  4104 C019561  5 0 0 0 53278 NORWAY  0

 28 28ASKØY  4104 C019562  0 0 0 0 03278 NORWAY  7

 10 10BERGEN  4104 C019565  0 0 0 0 03278 NORWAY  11

 14 14BERGEN/BERGENHUS  4104 C019566  0 0 0 0 03278 NORWAY  7

 14 12BRYNE  4104 C019569  2-1 0 0 33278 NORWAY  1

 40 38EGERSUND  4104 C019570  2 0 0 0 23278 NORWAY  2

 0 14FANA  6104 C019571 -14-14 0 0 03278 NORWAY  0

 24 24FANA VEST  4104 C019572  0-2 1 0 13278 NORWAY  0

 21 21FJALER  4104 C019573  0 0 0 0 03278 NORWAY  7

 25 25FØRDE  4104 C019574  0-1 0 0 13278 NORWAY  0

 38 42HAUGESUND  4104 C019576 -4-6 0 0 23278 NORWAY  0

 23 26KARMSUND  4104 C019577 -3-3 0 0 03278 NORWAY  0

 15 16LAKSEVÅG  4104 C019580 -1-1 0 0 03278 NORWAY  1

 7 7MOI  4104 C019583  0 0 0 0 03278 NORWAY  18

 26 27NORHEIMSUND  4104 C019585 -1-2 0 0 13278 NORWAY  3

 22 24OS  4104 C019587 -2-2 0 0 03278 NORWAY  1

 26 25SANDNES  4104 C019589  1-1 0 0 23278 NORWAY  2

 54 56SKUDENESHAVN  4104 C019591 -2-2 0 0 03278 NORWAY  3

 26 26SOGNDAL  4104 C019592  0 0 0 0 03278 NORWAY  2

 10 10SOKNDAL  4104 C019593  0 0 0 0 03278 NORWAY  8

 11 11SOLA  4104 C019594  0 0 0 0 03278 NORWAY  1

 19 19SOTRA  4104 C019595  0 0 0 0 03278 NORWAY  2

 24 24STAVANGER  4104 C019596  0-2 0 0 23278 NORWAY  0

 24 26STORD-FITJAR  4104 C019598 -2-3 0 0 13278 NORWAY  2

 19 19ULVIK  4104 C019600  0 0 0 0 03278 NORWAY  2

 11 12VIK  4104 C019601 -1-2 0 0 13278 NORWAY  0

 4 4VOSS  4104 C019602  0 0 0 0 03278 NORWAY  7

 17 16BERGEN/LØVSTAKKEN  4104 C028228  1-1 0 0 23278 NORWAY  0

 27 30STRANDEBARM  4104 C029132 -3-3 0 0 03278 NORWAY  3

 22 25VINDAFJORD  4104 C029298 -3-5 0 0 23278 NORWAY  0

 21 21RANDABERG  4104 C030607  0-1 0 0 13278 NORWAY  2

 26 24AUSTEVOLL  4104 C031071  2 0 0 0 23278 NORWAY  4

 27 27ETNE  4104 C031466  0 0 0 0 03278 NORWAY  4

 8 8LUSTER  4104 C031467  0 0 0 0 03278 NORWAY  18

 10 10HALSNØY  4104 C032228  0 0 0 0 03278 NORWAY  18

 27 27STAVANGER/HARALD HÅRFAGRE  4104 C032326  0-2 0 0 23278 NORWAY  0

 17 17STRAND  4104 C033352  0 0 0 0 03278 NORWAY  7

 13 13STAVANGER/TASTA  4104 C034117  0 0 0 0 03278 NORWAY  15
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 12 12SAMNANGER  4104 C035209  0 0 0 0 03278 NORWAY  18

 15 13HJELMELAND  4104 C035596  2 0 0 0 23278 NORWAY  0

 24 24STAVANGER/HINNA  4104 C035598  0-1 0 0 13278 NORWAY  0

 36 38HÅ  4104 C035784 -2-2 0 0 03278 NORWAY  1

 31 33TYSVÆR  4104 C035785 -2-2 0 0 03278 NORWAY  0

 33 32STAVANGER/ØYANE  4104 C036234  1 0 0 0 13278 NORWAY  0

 15 13KLEPP  4104 C036588  2 0 0 0 23278 NORWAY  0

 18 19SVEIO  4104 C036649 -1-2 0 0 13278 NORWAY  1

 14 15OSTERØY  4104 C037248 -1-1 0 0 03278 NORWAY  3

 11 13LINDÅS  4104 C037361 -2-3 0 0 13278 NORWAY  0

 34 35SANDNES/GANDDAL  4104 C038073 -1-1 0 0 03278 NORWAY  1

 15 15ULLENSVANG  4104 C038074  0 0 0 0 03278 NORWAY  10

 24 22BJERKREIM  4104 C038173  2 0 0 0 23278 NORWAY  2

 20 18STAVANGER/HAFRSFJORD  4104 C038324  2 0 1 0 13278 NORWAY  1

 32 33FUSA  4104 C039553 -1-1 0 0 03278 NORWAY  2

 12 13RADØY  4104 C040528 -1-1 0 0 03278 NORWAY  6

 38 38BERGEN/VEST  4104 C041526  0 0 0 0 03278 NORWAY  5

 25 24SANDNES/RISKA  4104 C044301  1-2 0 0 33278 NORWAY  2

 28 22SOLA/TANANGER  4104 C046844  6-4 0 1 93278 NORWAY  1

 21 23HAUGESUND/EDDA  4104 C047733 -2-4 0 0 23278 NORWAY  0

 17 18STAVANGER/GYDA  4104 C050034 -1-1 0 0 03278 NORWAY  3

 16 17STAVANGER/JÅTTEN  4104 C058626 -1-1 0 0 03278 NORWAY  1

 65 6BERGEN STUDENT  4104 C088725  59-1 0 0 603278 NORWAY  0

 24 23JAEREN  4104 C118074  1-1 0 0 23278 NORWAY  0

 44 42KARMØY VEST  4104 C118830  2 0 0 0 23278 NORWAY  3

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  1  2  82  1,413 1,373  119  40 64
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Club Status Changes for: District 104 C

DateClub Name Status

CancelledFANA 12-2025019571

Status QuoVOSS 11-2025019602

Good StandingVOSS 12-2025019602
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